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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2R4,2R5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Zeiss224
OGA

9.675 9.575 9.6259.400 38.275
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Sage Thompson1898
Olympus

9.700 9.200 9.4009.700 38.000
2 9T 1 10 2 

2 

Mya Kirkham1883
Olympus

9.350 9.600 9.1759.425 37.550
10 1 3 19 3 

3 

Olivia Buckner1866
Olympus

9.425 9.050 9.4259.300 37.200
8 12 7 7T 4 

4 

Jordan Bowers1191
Triniti

9.750 9.150 9.2009.050 37.150
1 11 11T 18 5 

5 

Leah Parton218
Emerge Academy

9.175 9.325 9.5258.875 36.900
19 6 16 3T 6 

6 

Jaly Jones660
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.225 9.225 9.4258.925 36.800
18 8 13 7T 7 

7 

Claire Stippich383
Salto Gymnastics

9.250 9.450 9.4258.600 36.725
17 3T 21T 7T 8 

8 

Nastia Rudnitskaya378
Salto Gymnastics

9.125 9.300 9.4758.775 36.675
20 7 18 5 9 

9 

Brooklyn Rowray1517
Chow's

9.575 8.200 9.6009.150 36.525
6 18 9T 2 10 

10 

Emma Strom543
Premier

9.025 8.675 9.4509.150 36.300
25 14 9T 6 11 

11 

Kennedi McClain1885
Olympus

9.275 8.050 9.1259.375 35.825
13T 19 5 20 12 

12 

Amy Doyle1665
Aspire Gymnastics

9.600 7.750 9.3509.050 35.750
4T 26T 11T 13T 13T

13T

Kendall Landry206
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.450 9.2507.750 35.750
11T 3T 45 17 13T

13T

Lauren Homecillo130
OGA

9.600 7.350 9.3509.350 35.650
4T 36 6 13T 15 

15 

Libby Garfoot500
OGA

9.275 9.350 8.6508.350 35.625
13T 5 29T 37 16 

16 

Lauren Williams1695
Aspire Gymnastics

9.525 7.800 9.5258.650 35.500
7 24T 20 3T 17 

17 

Sophie Swartzmiller384
Salto Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 8.7008.900 35.400
28 13 14T 35T 18 

18 

Grace Hartzler1647
SUCCESS

9.100 7.650 9.0009.275 35.025
21T 31T 8 23T 19 

19 

Allie Clophus1871
Olympus

8.975 8.300 9.3758.225 34.875
26T 17 32 11T 20 

20 

Alina Markutsya323
SUCCESS

8.875 7.800 9.0508.900 34.625
31T 24T 14T 21 21 

21 

Ella Merrill1327
McCracken's

9.100 7.500 9.3508.600 34.550
21T 33T 21T 13T 22 

22 

Aspen Lenczner375
Salto Gymnastics

8.900 7.825 9.3758.300 34.400
29T 23 31 11T 23 

23 

Vanessa Palmer1718
AmGold

8.400 9.200 8.7507.950 34.300
44 9T 38T 32T 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2R4,2R5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brinlee Christensen1870
Olympus

9.275 7.700 9.3257.925 34.225
13T 29T 40 16 25 

25 

Bailey Libby1592
Twisters

8.700 7.950 8.9758.425 34.050
37T 20T 25T 26 26 

26 

Morgan Engels723
Emerge Academy

8.775 8.600 8.5008.125 34.000
35 16 34T 41T 27 

27 

Halle Gregoire1707
AmGold

9.400 7.725 9.0257.800 33.950
9 28 44 22 28 

28 

Brenna Evans124
OGA

8.975 7.950 9.0008.000 33.925
26T 20T 37 23T 29 

29 

Sarah Pastore1672
Aspire Gymnastics

9.275 8.650 8.6257.350 33.900
13T 15 47 38 30 

30 

Avery Beason1661
Kurt Thomas

8.675 7.500 8.8758.750 33.800
39 33T 19 28 31 

31 

Gabriella Margheim1326
McCracken's

8.700 6.500 8.4508.800 32.450
37T 39 17 44 32 

32 

Amara Nelson1032
Pioneer Gym

9.300 6.325 8.9507.825 32.400
11T 40 43 27 33T

33T

Dakota Bodner505
Premier

8.450 6.950 8.5008.500 32.400
42 37 24 41T 33T

33T

Emma Ricks468
Jam Hops

8.900 6.000 8.7508.400 32.050
29T 41 27T 32T 35 

35 

Brooklynn Einck1320
McCracken's

8.425 7.650 7.3008.425 31.800
43 31T 25T 50 36 

36 

Leah Hendrickson1539
Twisters

8.050 7.900 8.4755.875 30.300
45 22 48 43 37 

37 

Alexa Ebeling1504
Chow's

9.075 0.000 8.7759.475 27.325
23T 43T 2 29T 38 

38 

Bailey Shea213
Kurt Thomas

8.750 0.000 8.7757.950 25.475
36 43T 38T 29T 39 

39 

Katelyn Barth1700
AmGold

8.825 0.000 8.4008.050 25.275
34 43T 36 45T 40 

40 

Avery McFee991
Metro Stars

8.025 0.000 8.7008.525 25.250
46 43T 23 35T 41 

41 

Katin Childress201
Kurt Thomas

8.875 0.000 8.1508.175 25.200
31T 43T 33 48 42 

42 

Luna Ramos-Frankowski1656
Salto Gymnastics

8.525 7.500 8.7500.000 24.775
41 33T 50T 32T 43 

43 

Hunter Matulka222
OGA

8.875 0.000 8.4007.375 24.650
31T 43T 46 45T 44 

44 

Shawna Lindemann661
Iowa Gym-Nest

0.000 7.700 8.0758.350 24.125
47T 29T 29T 49 45 

45 

Cecelia Conlin225
Ruby Gymnastics

0.000 5.300 8.7757.850 21.925
47T 42 41T 29T 46 

46 

Lauren Valmidiano214
Kurt Thomas

9.075 0.000 0.0008.400 17.475
23T 43T 27T 51T 47 

47 

Airial Johnson1710
AmGold

8.650 0.000 8.6000.000 17.250
40 43T 50T 39 48 

48 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2R4,2R5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Ray212
Kurt Thomas

0.000 0.000 8.5507.850 16.400
47T 43T 41T 40 49 

49 

Ava Obermoller1714
AmGold

0.000 6.750 0.0005.000 11.750
47T 38 49 51T 50 

50 

Ashley Hall1509
Chow's

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
47T 43T 50T 23T 51 

51 

Hannah Paustian1515
Chow's

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
47T 43T 50T 45T 52 

52 

Livy Price154
OGA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.125 8.125
47T 43T 34T 51T 53 

53 

Maddie Dukart1704
AmGold

0.000 7.750 0.0000.000 7.750
47T 26T 50T 51T 54 

54 
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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 2R4,2R5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Neff1889
Olympus

9.425 9.600 9.6259.300 37.950
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Keeley Smith160
OGA

9.225 8.550 9.1009.300 36.175
4T 7T 3T 2 2 

2 

Ava Jackson1880
Olympus

8.800 8.850 9.0509.250 35.950
12 4 6 4T 3 

3 

Hailey Gear1506
Emerge Academy

9.375 7.900 9.0259.500 35.800
2T 11 1 7 4 

4 

Finley Weldon1526
Chow's

9.175 8.550 8.6009.400 35.725
6 7T 2 12T 5 

5 

Lundyn Vandertoolen1900
Olympus

8.875 9.500 8.4508.650 35.475
10 2 11 14 6 

6 

Chandler Mitchell210
Kurt Thomas

9.025 8.500 8.6259.300 35.450
8 9 3T 11 7 

7 

Reese Wilson1550
Twisters

9.000 8.700 8.8008.775 35.275
9 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Anna Pearl Stanley1473
Amplify Gymnastics

8.825 8.300 9.0508.900 35.075
11 10 7 4T 9 

9 

Sophie Schriever1895
Olympus

9.150 8.725 8.6008.300 34.775
7 5 12 12T 10 

10 

Skylar Stessman1523
Chow's

9.225 7.600 9.0508.775 34.650
4T 12 8T 4T 11 

11 

Aubry Christensen1869
Olympus

9.375 9.250 8.6506.700 33.975
2T 3 14 10 12 

12 

Adeline Snyder1548
Twisters

8.725 7.450 9.0758.700 33.950
13 13 10 3 13 

13 

Aubrey Gilliland1590
Twisters

8.650 7.175 8.6757.975 32.475
14 14 13 9 14 

14 
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